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Endergebnis 2023 Turnier

Wurfpunkte Spielpunkte Wourfnote

H&S Fliesen GmbH 2 181 : 71 14 2 2,549
Kénig Ludwig Verein Ulbering 157 71 14 : 2 2,211
H&S Fliesen GmbH 1 159 73 14 . 2 2,178
Plattenwerfer Pfaffing - 120 : 108 8 : 8 1,111
Plattenwerfer Kirchdorf/inn : 112 : 104 8 : 8 1,077
Plattenwerferfreunde Indling 81 : 129 6 : 10 0628
Plattenwerfer Schwaibach 94 : 130 4 : 12 0,723
Plattenwerfer Asenham 78 : 152 4 : 12 0,513
Loher Rischerlkeller 92 : 196 0O : 16 0,265

Vielen Dank fur Eure Teilnahme.

Eschbachschitzen Neukirchen e.V.
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Endergebnis 2023 Hobby

Stopslclub Geretsham |
Plattenwerfer ZEWE
Bergschiitzen Voglarn
Eschbachschitzen Neukirchen
Feuerwehr Neukirchen 1 |
Theatergruppe Eschbachtaler
Feuerwehr Neukirchen 2
Stopslclub Geretsham ||

KSRK Neukirchen

TSV Neukirchen

Vielen Dank fir Eure Teilnahme.

Eschbachschiitzen Neukirchen e.V.

Wurfpunkte

134
125
143

121

100
93
79
65
48
23

55
58
48
64
71

114
90

102

155

174

Spielpunkte
14 4
14 4
12 . 6
12 : 6
12 6
10 8
8 10
6 12
2 16
0 18

Wurfnote

2,4364
2,15652
2,9792

1,8906

1,4085
0,8158
0,8778
0,6373
0,310

0,1322



